Event ¥
A Finals

A Finals
A Finals
A Finals
A Finals
A Finals
A Finals
A Finals
A Finals
A Finals
B Finals
B Finals
B Finals
B Finals
B Finals
B Finals
B Finals
B Finals
B Finals
C Finals
C Finals
C Finals
C Finals
C Finals
C Finals
C Finals
C Finals

C Finals
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Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:17 PM
01-16 Sun 6:18 PM
01-16 Sun 6:18 PM
01-16 Sun 6:18 PM
01-16 Sun 6:18 PM
01-16 Sun 6:18 PM
01-16 Sun 6:18 PM
01-16 Sun 6:18 PM
01-16 Sun 6:18 PM

01-16 Sun 6:18 PM

Ave v
166
166
166
219
219
230
230
230
184
184
197
197
197
199
199
160
160
172
172
157
157
157
230
230
230
230
165

165

Name ¥
Clarke, Tyler

Clarke, Tyler
Clarke, Tyler
Groves, Kyle
Groves, Kyle
Mercado, Jovan
Mercado, Jovan
Mercado, Jovan
Weaver, Anders
Weaver, Anders
Haight, Cameron
Haight, Cameron
Haight, Cameron
Harns, Paige
Harns, Paige
Lebeau, Charles
Lebeau, Charles
Strawn, Andrew
Strawn, Andrew
Foss, Kassandra
Foss, Kassandra
Foss, Kassandra
Hammond, Daphnee
Hammond, Daphnee
Ramelow, Kelson
Ramelow, Kelson
Schultz, Macey

Schultz, Macey

Team ™
423676
423690
423691
423673
423694
423674
423692
423693
423675
423689
423680
423696
423697
423677
423711
423678
423698
423679
423695
423681
423712
423718
423684
423700
423682
423702
423683

423699
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C Finals
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D Finals
D Finals
D Finals
D Finals
D Finals
D Finals
Flight a qualifying
Flight a qualifying
Flight a qualifying
Flight a qualifying
Flight a qualifying
Flight a qualifying
Flight a qualifying
Flight a qualifying
Flight a qualifying
Flight a qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying

Flight B qualifying

Interactive roster available at

01-16 Sun 6:18 PM
01-16 Sun 6:19 PM
01-16 Sun 6:19 PM
01-16 Sun 6:19 PM
01-16 Sun 6:19 PM
01-16 Sun 6:19 PM
01-16 Sun 6:19 PM
01-16 Sun 6:19 PM
01-16 Sun 6:19 PM
01-16 Sun 6:19 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
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165
178
178
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
196
166
194
230
219
181
230
190
210
184
178
178
197
197
199
199
144
144
160
160

157
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Schultz, Macey

Baumgartner, Garrett

Baumgartner, Garrett

Lasarte, Gezus
Lasarte, Gezus
Ramelow, Caiden
Ramelow, Caiden
Ramelow, Caiden
Stenberg, Jonathan
Stenberg, Jonathan
Au, Spencer
Clarke, Tyler
Gore, Jeff
Greenland, Josh
Groves, Kyle
Kearl, Caleb
Mercado, Jovan
Reese, Mac
Ruffner, Calvin
Weaver, Anders
Egger, Thomas
Egger, Thomas
Haight, Cameron
Haight, Cameron
Harns, Paige
Harns, Paige
Hattenburg, Kody
Hattenburg, Kody
Lebeau, Charles
Lebeau, Charles

Loper, Josh

423701
423686
423706
423685
423717
423687
423703
423705
423688
423704
423568
423567
423566
423563
423561
423569
423562
423564
423565
423570
423538
423721
423539
423722
423547
423730
423545
423728
423543
423726

423544
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Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight B qualifying
Flight C qualifying
Flight C qualifying
Flight C qualifying
Flight C qualifying
Flight C qualifying
Flight C qualifying
Flight C qualifying
Flight C qualifying
Flight C qualifying
Flight C qualifying
Flight D qualifying
Flight D qualifying
Flight D qualifying
Flight D qualifying
Flight D qualifying
Flight D qualifying
Flight D qualifying
Flight D qualifying
Flight D qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Interactive roster available at

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM

01-16 Sun 12:00 PM
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156

156

185

185

170

170

172

172

230
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157

148

230

145

230

174

230

165

178

117

175

230

230

117

230

106

230

230
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Loper, Josh

Oller, Courtney
Oller, Courtney
Richardson, Caidence
Richardson, Caidence
Schoen, Tyler
Schoen, Tyler
Strawn, Andrew
Strawn, Andrew
Asadi, Maliya
Fernandez, Jett

Foss, Kassandra
Gaskins, Tyler
Gerber, Vincent
Haight, Jake
Hammond, Daphnee
Marquart, Tyler
Ramelow, Kelson
Schultz, Macey
Baumgartner, Garrett
Garske, Gleason
Harns, Conner
Lasarte, Gezus
Lemieux, Ali

Miller, Joey
Ramelow, Caiden
Shelton, Brynn
Stenberg, Jonathan
Asadi, Maliya

Au, Spencer

423727

423719

423725

423541

423724

423546

423729

423540

423723

423580

423575

423576

423578

423572

423573

423579

423571

423577

423574

423581

423585

423583

423584

423588

423586

423582

423589

423587

423120
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Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Interactive roster available at

01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
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Y}j’TournamentBowl.co
January JBT

178
166
178
140
157
117
148
230
194
230
219
197
145
230
175
199
144
181
230
160
230
157
174
230
117
156
230
230
190
185
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Baumgartner, Garrett
Clarke, Tyler
Egger, Thomas
Fernandez, Jett
Foss, Kassandra
Garske, Gleason
Gaskins, Tyler
Gerber, Vincent
Gore, Jeff
Greenland, Josh
Groves, Kyle
Haight, Cameron
Haight, Jake
Hammond, Daphnee
Harns, Conner
Harns, Paige
Hattenburg, Kody
Kearl, Caleb
Lasarte, Gezus
Lebeau, Charles
Lemieux, Ali
Loper, Josh
Marquart, Tyler
Mercado, Jovan
Miller, Joey
Oller, Courtney
Ramelow, Caiden
Ramelow, Kelson

Reese, Mac

Richardson, Caidence

Ruffner, Calvin

421097
409044
422607
418135
422483
420628
419548
419083
421902
423131
422527
422461
422462
423091
421099
421098
418326
422474
423095
420426
423115
409924
421141
423127
418130
422789
423140
423137
418114
419453

401834
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Qualifying
Qualifying
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01-16 Sun 9:00 AM

01-16 Sun 9:00 AM

01-16 Sun 9:00 AM

01-16 Sun 9:00 AM

01-16 Sun 9:00 AM

01-16 Sun 9:00 AM
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170

165

106

230

172

184

230
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Schoen, Tyler
Schultz, Macey
Shelton, Brynn
Stenberg, Jonathan
Strawn, Andrew
Weaver, Anders

West, Landen

422648

422530

419454

423125

420385

418195

423146


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

